Motor Data
MOTOR MODEL H-2005 H-3007 H-3016 H-4030-P H-4030-M H-4050
MECHANICAL DATA (1)
Rotor Moment of Inertia kg-m2 0.000015 0.000030 0.000080 0.00025 0.00025 0.00046
lb-in-s2 0.00013 0.00027 0.00072 0.0022 0.0022 0.0041
Brake Motors
Rotor Moment of Inertia
kg-m2 - 0.000038 0.000089 0.00033 0.00033 0.00054

612-942-3600
Product Information
Motor Part Number Identification
Disposal or Warranty Return of Motors
Motors may contain environmentally regulated materials, such as lead solder and circuit boards.
When disposing of a motor, please recycle motors per regulations at your location. You may choose
to return a motor for disposal by contacting your supplier.
Please contact the source that supplied the motor for warranty, non-warranty, or disposal work. All
returned products require a Return Material Authorization (RMA) number for efficient processing
and tracking.
Technical Support
In the United States, hours for product assistance are 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM (CST), Monday through
Friday at 1-800-328-3983 or via fax at 1-612-942-3636.
In Europe, product assistance can be obtained between 8:30 and 17:30 local time, Monday through
Friday at (+44)1270 580142 or via fax at (+44)1270 580141.
H-Series Motors
Brushless Servo Motors
Part Number 0013-1069-001 Rev A
FACTORY DESIGNATED SPECIAL OPTIONS
AA = STANDARD FLANGE
AN = NEMA56C FLANGE
OPTIONS
00 = STANDARD
01 = 90 VDC BRAKE
04 = 24 VDC BRAKE
OPTICAL ENCODER LINE COUNT
F = 1000
H = 2000 (STANDARD)
K = 5000
L = 500
MOTOR WINDING KE DESIGNATOR
NOTE: Special Order Windings available
FRAME SIZE
SERIES DESIGNATOR
H = LOW INERTIA
H - 4030  - P H 00 - AA
ww
w.
mo
tio
n-e
lec
tro
nic
.co
m